Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 31 August 2024 at 6:55 am.

Horse

Advanced
Aegon
Aiguilette
Angry Skies
Arkansaw Kid
Aurora's Symphony
Bacchanalia
Ballon D'or
Baltic Coast
Bandersnatch
Berkeley Square
Blakmax
Brereton

Capital Flight
Cariad
Charterhouse
Classy Kenny
Deamber
December Diamond
Deevine
Dragonface
Eureka's Victory
Extratwo
Firebolt
Forecaster
France's Boy
Galaxy Affair
Gentleman Roy
Ginnivan
Goldsborough
Hardware Lane
Hold On Honey
Intuitu

lowa

Irish Songs
Jean Valjean
Jimmy The Bear
Kahlisee

Kibou

King Magnus
Klabel

Lake's Folly
Legal Esprit
Lethal Thoughts

Date

31Aug
31 Aug
31Aug
31 Aug
31Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31Aug
31 Aug
31Aug
31 Aug
31Aug
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31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31Aug
31 Aug
31Aug
31 Aug
31Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug
31Aug
31 Aug
31Aug
31 Aug
31Aug
31 Aug
31 Aug

Race

Belmont Park #9
Caulfield #9
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #5
Caulfield #8
Doomben #9
Morphettville #5
Doomben #2
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #10
Doomben #3
Doomben #9
Belmont Park #3
Southwell #3
Rosehill #8
Morphettville #5
Belmont Park #8
Sunshine Coast #2
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #4
Caulfield #7
Gold Coast Poly #7
Rosehill #1
Morphettville #7
Belmont Park #7
Caulfield #9
Belmont Park #5
Doomben #9
Doomben #9
Doomben #9
Doomben #1
Belmont Park #4
Doomben #9
Morphettville #9
Caulfield #8
Doomben #3
Rosehill #9
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #4
Doomben #9
Caulfield #2

Score/
Starts
211
22/6
15/7
1
31/8
8/2
14/6
5/1
4/2
36/14
12/4
2/1
713
211
4/3

6/3
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Value

10.9

12.1

74
134
8.3
127
9.3
8.0
8.2
195
9.6
10.0
10.2
51

8.6
37.6
10.9

10.2
113
9.6
5.8

9.0
129
102

6.0
129

8.3

10.3
5.6
10.6

5.2
109
9.2
6.0
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Horse

Lovazou
Lubrication
Maracourt
Menazzi

More Snitzel
Mostly Cloudy
Mr Mt Walker
Nettuno
Normandy Bridge
Ocean Reward
Paddy's Flyin'
Patton

Pinstriped

Pocket Full

Pride Of Jenni
Recommendation
Redwood Shadow
Regal City
RiseTolt

Rising Light
Rocket Tiger
Rolls
Sabermetric
Sanctimonious
Semper Fortis
Sha Of Gomer
Shangri La Express
Shawshank
Situation Room
Smiling Assassin
Snowman

So You Can
Socrates

Street Delight
Supersession
Surprise Coming
The Stifmeister
Too Much Caviar
Vivy Air

Voltage Point
Vow And Declare
Zingalong

Zoltan

Race

Caulfield #1
Doomben #2
Morphettville #7
Doomben #6
Port Augusta #6
Caulfield #4
Kununurra#7
Caulfield #5
Caulfield #4
Morphettville #5
Belmont Park #3
Doomben #8
Caulfield #9
Doomben #9
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #5
Doomben #1
Carnarvon #3
Caulfield #3
Hobart #4
Rosehill #10
Caulfield #4
Morphettville #9
Warracknabeal #8
Rosehill #1
Doomben #8
Rosehill #7
Wanganui #2
Doomben #9
Morphettville #4
Caulfield #10
Casterton #6
Rosehill #1
Caulfield #1
Belmont Park #5
Morphettville #5
Kununurra#2
Rosehill #5
Rosehill #2
Morphettville #9
Caulfield #4
Doomben #5
Caulfield #3

Score/
Starts
5/1
8/3
211
4/3
1
8/3
42
17/5
211
6/3
211
6/3
42/12

44/13
10/3

Barrier Fred
Factor
1
7 0.2
10
11 -25
12 -40.0
4 21
2 0.8
3 0.8
11 -04
7 -1.4
4 -33
8 16
3 0.2
9 -0.0
7
7
7 -1.0
4 0.4
1 13
9 0.5
4 -5.1
9 16
5 -34
10 -1.9
11 -1.9
18 1.6
4 -0.5
9 -0.8
13 -4.1
6 1.9
4 0.5
6
12 0.5
11 -0.2
6 -6.1
2 -1.9
6 1.6
8 -3.0
8 -1.7
4 0.8
12 35
2 0.6
18 -15

Months
Idle

1

11
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Value

9.0

9.0
9.5
42.0

7.4
8.4
10.3

6.0
9.0
9.0
8.0

14.1

10.4
10.9
10.9

55
58
8.1
8.0
8.2
9.1
10.9

11.0
8.7

55
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